
ROOM SERVICE

Classic Sandwiches
available 11am - 9pm

Served on toasted focaccia, dressed with salad, coleslaw

and crisps

Tuna mayonnaise and spring onion                                                                   

Mature cheddar cheese and fruit chutney                                                        

Cartmel valley smoked salmon and cream cheese                                           

Bacon, lettuce and tomato                                                                                

Horseshoe ham and wholegrain mustard                                                          

Roast chicken breast salad                                                                                

Houmous and sundried tomato                                                                         

Plant based kofta                                                                                               

Add fries or chips                                                                                               

Call 311   £5 tray charge 

Bar Classics
available 12pm - 9pm

Battered fish, triple cooked chips, tartare sauce and 

crushed peas                                                                         

8oz Beef burger with toasted brioche bun, fries, baby gem

lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise and coleslaw

(add cheese for £1.50)                                                                                        

Club sandwich served with bacon, chicken breast, boiled egg,

gem lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise, fries                                                      

£9.00

£8.00

£11.00

£9.00

£9.00

£11.00

£8.00

£10.00




£4.00

£18.00






£18.00









£16.00


