ROOM SERVICE

Call 311 £5 tray charge

Classic Sandwiches available 11am - 9pm

Served on toasted focaccia, dressed with salad, coleslaw and crisps

Tuna mayonnaise and spring onion	£9.00
Mature cheddar cheese and fruit chutney	£8.00
Cartmel valley smoked salmon and cream cheese	£11.00
Bacon, lettuce and tomato	£9.00
Horseshoe ham and wholegrain mustard	£9.00
Roast chicken breast salad	£11.00
Houmous and sundried tomato	£8.00
Plant based kofta	£10.00
Add fries or chips	£4.00

Bar Classics

available 12pm - 9pm

Battered fish, triple cooked chips, tartare sauce and crushed peas	£18.00
8oz Beef burger with toasted brioche bun, fries, baby gem lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise and coleslaw (add cheese for £1.50)	£18.00
Club sandwich served with bacon, chicken breast, boiled egg,	£16.00

gem lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise, fries